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/'A SU1Alsn~\1ln8rm KRUNGTHAI flANK

_Accounts

Account Details· Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23350-5 Currency THB
Account Name l'IU".L'lJ&ll(u'Otn1'iAmj1

ll'titrlJAnlt1L'lJ&l36
l'IU".L'lJr;Jl(u'V1n1'iAnlj1
ll'titllJAnlj1L'lJGl36
0.00

'Y-\ccount Status Active
Alias Name

Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
Ledger Balance

Available Balance 0.00 ..,_'"'

!. Select transactions to view by:

(i!!'J Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 To Dale 31-03-2019

Timo Tirne '24:00 ,.

Specific Period:

Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance lnit Sr
07-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 9837038136 10469178 -45.600.00 -45,600.00 0504
07-03-2019 570068 OTlD Overdraft protection 45,600.00 0.00 0504
07-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5041216959 10469177 -40,000.00 -40.000.00 0504
07-03-2019 570068 OTID Overdraft protection 40.000.00 0.00 0504
11-03-2019 530210 CWTRC 9803732242 10469179 -14,150.00 -14,150.00 0504
11-03-2019 530210 OTJD Overdraft protection 14,150.00 0.00 0504
13-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 6700450446 10469180 -10,390.00 -10,390.00 0504
13-03-2019 570068 OTlD Overdraft protection 10,390.00 0.00 0504
14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5041402329 10483101 -7,200.00 -7,200.00 0504
14-03-2019 570068 OTID Overdraft protection 7,200.00 0.00 0504
15-03-2019 581959 CWTRC 9819546869 10483102 -167,000.00 -167,000.00 0504
15-03-2019 581959 OTlD Overdraft protection 167,000.00 0.00 0504
25-03-2019 572936 CWTRC 5040786395 10483103 -10,800.00 -10,800.00 0504
25-03-2019 572936 OTlD Overdraft protection 10,800.00 0.00 0504
26-03-2019 530210 CWTRC 9803732242 10483104 -59,400.00 -59,400.00 0504
26-03-2019 530210 OTlD Overdraft protection 59,400.00 0.00 0504
26-03-2019 530210 CWTRC 5350195182 10483106 -16,800.00 -16,800.00 0504
26-03-2019 530210 OTID Overdraft protection 16,800.00 0.00 0504

1/2



530210 CWTRC 5120342337 10483105 -16,800.00 -16,800.00 0504
530210 ono OVerdraft protection

16,800.00 0.00 0504: 27-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5041402329 10483107 -4,025.00 -4,025.00 050427-03-2019 570068 OTIO Overdraft protection
4,025.00 /'" 0504

Total Cr. = 392,165.00
Total Dr. = -392,165.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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111111 SA r 9565027

rW~ <11'111 lila 0 now fi10 'H!l11iEl
• d

DATE ORG. BR CODE
l;llHWl'I1

WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE STAFF 10

22/02162 504 IF ········301,508.00 551470 1

27/02/62 504 OTOS ·········21,000.00 ,,,,,,u280.508.00 22442 2

27102162 108682 BSD14 +++++++++16,325.00 ········296,833.00 931000 3

27/02/62 108682 BSD14 ++++++++++3,192.00 ········300,025.00 931000 4

27/021&2 108682 BSD14 ++++++++++4,165.00 ········304,190.00 931000 5

27/02162 108682 BSD14 +++++++++12,350.00 ······:·316,540.00 931000 6

28/02/&2 504 OTOS ..·....···4,410.00 ········312,130.00 581959 7

28/02/62 504 oros ·········37,388.00 ········274,742.00 581959 8

04/03/62 504 SOCH ++++++++++++223.00 ········274,965~00 581959 9

06/03/62 504 SOCH +++++++++14,380.00 - ········289,345.00 561310 10

06/03/62 108682 BS014 HHttHH5,150.00 ********294,495.00 931000 11
i

-.'-~-- f-------~------.--- I_-----,.,..__ .___ o._r_. L-__ ,___

_,
i

06/0l/62 10868 BSD14 HHmH 15,620.00 m*****310,115.00 931000 12

I 07/03/62 504 ---------45,600.00
i

aras ********264,515.00 570068 13

07/03/62 flO4 OTOS ---------40,000.00 ********224,515.00 570068 14

08103162 504 SOCH ++++++++++++900.00 ········225,415.00 581959 15

, 111l}31~2 jJ14 .... .!lTOS.-- _:.::'-'-:-14,150.00 / . ········211,2&5.00 530210 16

! 12/03/&2 504 SDCII 111+++++++3,225.00 ..•..•..214,490.00 22442 17

i
13/03/62 504 oros ---------10,390.00 ********204,100.00 57006S 18

14/03i62 108682 BSDll tHHtttt511177.00 ********255,877.00 931001 19

!
14/03/62 10868' BSDl4 ffttfttt!25,620.00 ******u281 ,497.00 931001 20

I
/ I

W03iS2 50,1 eTOS . ----- ··--7,200.00 ********274,2~7.00 .570068 21 I
i

.. I

15103162 504 OTOS ·······-167,000.00/ •......·107,297j_9.V581959 22 ,

c

ASD/ASW Itl'-Ll~m,rl/tlElmrty'ii AS FIN lE1'\.u':jU<iil.Jlh:::L'Ylf!

ASWFE fl1~~11JlUUUlElUlj\l.t1~Iv.~ ASSALISSAL l'li1L'SUliiElU

ATSOe ,"hnL~ultwLf\~f1.;Jt.hnl:;u.a'fillumiADM ATSDT/ATSWT ,,,10\1/10,,0001." ATM

ATSWC rlEl\u~uR~li1ltlATM ATSWP ,,;'mhH\.Lflll1.J1n1'l1f1u ATM

ATSFEE ~mh15,-·aJliir.JlJATM SIF uaaurun
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SA I 9565027

u d
1U'Il
DATE

~hn
DEPOSIT

fl-3tl·'OV
BALANCEl'fl'IJl fila a

ORG. SA CODE
GUU

WITHDRAWAL

• • d
l~ll1Ul'll

~ STAFF ID.

151031&2 504 SDCH ++++++++++9,&92.00

21/03/62 50( . spelL .... tftttftttt2,090.00

·25103162 10m2 BSDi4 ++++++++++2,115 . 00 .

25/031b2 108682 BSD14 +++++++++36,438.00

25/03162 504 DIGS ........ '10,800.00

26/03/62 504 O1OS ---------59,400.00
26/03/62 504 oros ---------16,800.06
26/03/62 504 oros ---------16,800.00
27/03/62 504 O1OS ----------4 ,025.00;

291031&2 504 ++++++++++++770.00
, 29103/&2 504 ++++++++100, 000.00

011041&2 504 SDCH

031.o4t~t.
03104J&l
0410~t:~2·..

+++++++++16,740.00

········11&,989.00 581959 1

*,*U***119,079.00 570068 2

.iii·~··121,214.DO 931000 ~
········157,~52.00 931000 •
.....0;·146,852.00 572936 5

*********87,452.00 536210 6

*********70,652.00 530210 7

*********53,852.00 530210 8

*********49,827.00 570068
.. •...... 5Qji7 581959 10 I

·150,597.0 11 I
I

..•••...1&7,337.00 22442 12

••• " ••• 19&,405.00 931001 13

........204,705.00 931001 ,.
~~t""'1.74,705 ..00 \9485

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BSD02lGSC02
~'li1utyii-~:h~L~D\\ BSD04/GSC04 L;huty~-~tI.~U1i1r~~

BSW09/GSD09
inuty~-t1"l~n'\.l;a11il BSW1 O/GSD1 0 inuru9-1't'nffvn1

BSW11/GSD11
imJ'l!ii-1,,\ib BSW121GS012 in,r'l!ii-lh:lh

BSW14/GSD14 ~nuty:a-fhRufl1LLR~tJ~n1"I. BSW151GSD15 imrfl!ii-1i.tl1fl11~"LTl"l1~i J

BS022lGSC22
1",,,1i<,hl! BSW27/GSD27 intity~-t11::nui-lTllJ I

1rn1m,~viJlh:Ll1fl'I1UISmart)
/

.,../
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U1Vi..
f.Jilflf}.:JllUIiJ9I111'a1!J.:J1'U.:JUVIfliliN

'U.2fi - ~lCJrn~YlbJtJ~\.JL~m1'U~lflfl~~ (tilil)

- fl1~'lh1'U~~f1~~ (tJ~~Lf1V1LeJflg'fl~RX)

- fl1~fl~mICJfl1~llJg'fll\!~cl (tJ~~LJl'VHeJflg'fl~RX)
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143,712.50 143,712.50

341,955.25 297,806.25 44,149.00 44,149.00

69,712,255.00 45,000,000.00 24,712,255.00 24,756,404.00

104,802.45 90,349.00 14,453.45 24,770,857.45

472,661.25 445,931.25 26,730.00 24,797,587.45

184,472.50 184,472.50 24,797,587.45

209,228.00 85,425.00 123,803.00 24,921,390.45

332,464.50 288,464.50 44,000.00 24,965,390.45

197,084.84 89,939.34 107,145.50 25,072,535.95

157,184.15 130,584.05 26,600.10 25,099,136.05

139,950.00 28,945.00 111,005.00 25,210,141.05

64,263.00 43,763.00 20,500.00 25,230,641.05

76,450.00 76,450.00 25,230,641.05

124,095.00 112,945.00 11,150.00 25,241,791.05

122,655.00 62,975.00 59,680.00 25,301,471.05

141,810.00 122,060.00 19,750.00 25,321,221.05

49,900.00 19,950.00 29,950.00 25,351,171.05

286,107.00 224,087.00 62,020.00 25,413,191.05

189,168.00 171,718.00 17,450.00 25,430,641.05

309,283.00 218,028.00 91,255.00 25,521,896.05

1,329,195.62 1,329,195.62 0.00 25,521,896.05

611,009.00 494,180.75 116,828.25 25,638,724.30

98,585.78 98,585.78 25,638,724.30

25,638,724.30

233,400.50 202,432.50 30,968.00 25,669,692.30

289,473.50 194,599.00 94,874.50 25,764,566.80

518,453.30 481,598.30 36,855.00 25,801,421.80

227,109.90 227,109.90 25,801,421.80

347,599.35 334,224.05 13,375.30 25,814,797.10

53,940.00 53,940.00 25,814,797.10

710,886.00 141,245.00 569,641.00 26,384,438.10

789,118.00 789,118.00 26,384,438.10

440,927.21 415,677.21 25,250.00 26,409,688.10

134,984.00 93,224.00 41,760.00 26,451,448.10

203,225,00 174,900.00 28,325.00 26,479,773.10
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.... 5U1Alsns\llna
~(3r KFlUNGTHAf BANK

IlAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account NOe 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name aU\l.L1Jil~uvinl'j"An:ttl
Account Status:Ufi[J)JAn:tt1L1J5136 Active

Alias Name aU\I.L1Jil~uvin1'jAn:ttl Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.:Ufi[J)JAn:ttlL1J5136
Ledger Balance 86,711.00 Available Balance 86,711.00

Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 To Date 31-03-2019

Time 00:00 l' Time 24:00 l'

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,135.00/ 206,999.95 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,024.00/ 213,023.95 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 1,190.W 214,213.95 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 11,000.00/ 225,213.95 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,999.95/ 227,213.90 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 7,200.00/ 234,413.90 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,306.25/ 268,720.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 12,040.00/ 280,760.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 3,300.00 / 284,060.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,270.00/ 291,330.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00,/ 293,630.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,740.00/ 308,370.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,704.00""- 346,074.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,150.00/' 351,224.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,476.00 /' 352,700.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 361,700.15 108682

01-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 9,000.00 .I' 370,700.15 108682

01-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:11SBR:315 10460771/ ~20.00 370,080.15 0700ICASINCLR1

04-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ106662 8,300.00" 378,380.15 109692

04-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 7,980.00 r 386,360.15 108682

04-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 15,620.00,,' 401,980.15 108682

04-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 18,808.00/ 420,788.15 108682

04-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.00/ 437,618.15 108682

04-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,830.0CV 454,448.15 108682

04-03-2019 520748 CWTRC 5121338228 10481087 I -8,577.00 445,871.15 0512

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMISl108682 36,766.00/ 482,637.15 108682
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05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40.480.00/ 523,117.15 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,868.00/ 525,985.15 108682

05-03-12019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 225,329.00,/ 751,314.15 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMISl108682 3,600.00, 754,914.15 108682

1016

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvi! Road, K10ngToey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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.. 5ulA1sns\ilnerca1 KRUNGTHAI BANK

_~Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name IIU".LlI&I~uvln1~An:tt' Account Status Active:UIi£llJAn:tt1LlI5136

Alias Name i'lU".LlI&I~uvln,~An:tt' Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.:UIi£llJAn:ttlLlI&l36
Ledger Balance 86,711.00 Available Balance 86,711.00

• Select transactions to view by:

• Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 To Date 31-03-2019 II1II
Time 00:00" Time 24:00"

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,200.00" 782,114.15 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 76,784.00/ 858,898.15 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,302.50/ 892,200.65 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,366.00/ 961,566.65 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,050.00/ 977,616.65 108682

05-03-2019 931004 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 1,610.00.1 979,226.65 108682

05-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25SBR:110 10460778.1 -31,455.00 947,771.65 0700ICASINCLRl

06-03-2019 561370 CWTRC 5041351252 10481106/ -16,050.00 931,721.65 0504

06-03-2019 561370 CWTRC 0191219606 10481107 I -40,480.00 891,241.65 0504

06-03-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10481099/ -715,049.45 176,192.20 0504

07-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,976.00" 178,168.20 108682

07-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270.00 tI 178,438.20 108682

07-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 30,280.00/ 208,718.20 108682

07-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,872.50/ 217,590.70 108682

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 10481101 I -631.25 216,959.45 0700ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:loo 10481100 I -2,000.00 214,959.45 0700ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:1oo 10481104~ -2,568.00 212,391.45 0700ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 10481105/ -2,740.00 209,651.45 0700ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 10481103, -5,000.00 204,651.45 0700ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14SBR:507 10481102/ -12,040.00 192,611.45 0700
ICASINCLR1

07-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25SBR:110 10460779/ -59,922.00 132,689.45 0700ICASINCLR1

08-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 5,500.00/ 138,189.45 108682

08-03-2019 931003 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 1,285.001 139,474.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,980.00/ 240,454.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,777.00 I 292,231.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 3,282.00/ 295,513.45 108682

1/2
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12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 7,000.00/ 302,513.45 108682

12-03-2019. 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 808.00 I 303,321.45 108682

12.o()3-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 50,490.00/ 353,811.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 182,400.00 / 536,211.45 108682

• -,~revious 20f6

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klang ToeyNua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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ItAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name .U".L1J5I~u'Win1'j"Am"'1 Account StatusuliulIAm,..1L'lIil36 Active

Alias Name .U".L'lIil~u'Win1'j"Am"'1 Branch NameuliulIAm,..1L'lIil36 CHIANG RAI BR.

Ledger Balance 86,711.00 Available Balance 86,711.00

. Select transactions to view by:

• Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 lIB To Date 31-03-2019

Time 00:00" Time 24:00"

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 430.00/ 536,641.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 2.740.00/ 539.381.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMlSI108682 132.000.00 / 671.381.45 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 9.000.00 / 680.381.45 108682

13-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 7.302.45 I 687.683.90 108682

13-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 15.500.00/ 703.183.90 108682

13-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 9.000.00/ 712.183.90 108682

13-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 27.000.001 739.183.90 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISl108682 8.420.00I 747.603.90 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4.385.00/ 751.988.90 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISI108682 2.300.00/' 754.288.90 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 25.620.00/ 779.908.90 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 1.060.001 780.968.90 108682

14-03-2019 581959 CWTRC 9817696022 10481108 -132.000.00I 648.968.90 0504

14-03-2019 93999 BPDWT THE SECONDARY . -526.735.45 ./ 122.233.45 0504

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 999.91/ 123,233.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 441.00 / 123.674.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 16.069.00/ 139.743.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 2.135.00/ 141,878.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMlSl108682 22.400.00 / 164.278.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 58.648.00/ 222.926.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISJ108682 12.300.00/ 235.226.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2.000.00 Y 237.226.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 1.600.00/ 238.826.36 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISi108682 16.320.50 I 255,146.86 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISI108682 4.820.00/ 259.966.86 108682

1/2
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15-{)3-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,860.00 / 266,826.86 108682

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 13,160.00/ 279,986.86 108682

15<03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 590.00/ 280,576.86 108682

15-{)3-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 44,506.00 / 325,082.86 108682

4_p-revious 30f6

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong ToeyNua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel.0-220a-n99.Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

212



7/4/2562

E.Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 980-3-23348-3 Currency THB

Account Name RU\l.LlIlIi(u~n11"Rn1ol1
Account Status

1l'6UlJ!iln1ol1LlIfl36 Active

Alias Name RU\I.LlIlIi(u~n1'iAn1ol1 Branch Name
1l'6UlJ!iln1ol1LlIl136 CHIANG RAI BR.

Ledger Balance 86,711.00 Available Balance 86,711.00

Select transactions to view by:

• Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 To Date 31-03-2019

Time 00:00 '" Time 24:00 '"

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

15-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 110,768.75/ 435,851.61 108682

15-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:14SBR:639 10460775 -1,170.00 434,681.61 0700ICASINCLR1 ,,'

15-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:l00 10481113/ -3,500.00 431,181.61 0700ICASINCLRl

15-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICAS 10481109/ -8,872.50 422,309.11 0700INCLRl

15-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25SBR:110 10460774 ~. -86,715.00 335,594,11 0700ICASINCLRl

18-03-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 88,408,266.00/ 88,743,860.11 108682

18-03-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 124,860.00 88,868,720.11 108682.;
18-03-2019 19485 CWTRC 8430106928 10481110/ -1,000.00 88,867,720.11 0504

19-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:30SBR:56ICAS 10481111 -16,830.00 88,850,890.11 0700
INCLRl ,

20-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/l08682 36,438.00/ 88,887,328.11 108682

20-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:25SBR:110 10481114/ -560,00 88,886,768.11 0700
ICASINClR1

21-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 10481112/ -180.00 88,886,588.11 0700
ICASINClR1

"--
22-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 58,500.00/ 88,945,088.11 108682

22-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,398.1~ 88,946,486.25 108682

22-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,360,00/ 88,948,846.25 108682

22-03-2019 93999 BPDWT THESECONDARY / -426,293.2Y 88,522,553.00 0504

22-03-2019 570068 CWTPC 10481115/ -3,405.95 88,519,147.05 0504

22-03-2019 18684 CWTRC 16037685 10481116/ -60,196,316.91 28,322,830.14 0504

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,282.0607 31.604,890.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 300.00; 31,605,190.14 108662

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 53,250.00/ 31,658,440.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 10,000.0,/ 31,668,440.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 918.0~ 31,669,358.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 112,898.0~ 31,782,256.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 2,000.00/ 31,784,256.14 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 735,000.00/ 32,519,256.14 108682

1/2
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Total Cr. = 140,362,814.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

ICASINCLR1

Total Dr. = -140,127,837.40

6016

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

212
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U'i1.17/62

42,050.00 42,050.00

8 P748

42,050

P749

12 P770

P754

14 P783

P782

14 tJ~.18/62

35,311.25

10,000.00

2,500.00

38,000.00

3,000,000.00

81,634.05

35,311.25

45,311.25

47,811.25

85,811.25

3,085,811.25

3,1

3,132,134.0535,311.25

3,122,134.0510,000.00

38,000.00

2,500.00
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"Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 980-3-23349-1 Currency THB

Account Name ifU\I.LlItl-Auilnl'fAnltl Account StatusllliEllJiiln:tt1L'II5136 Active

Alias Name ifU\I.LlI61tfuilm,.iilnlt1 Branch NamellIiEllJiiln:ttlL'II6136 CHIANG RAI BR.

Ledger Balance 6,502.28 Available Balance 6,502.28

Select transactions to view by:

• Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 To Date 31-03-2019

Time 00:00" Time 24:00"

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

06-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,050.00 42,050.00 108682

08-03-2019 931003 BCD14 GFMISl108682 35,311.25 77,361.25 108682

08-03-2019 931003 BCD14 GFMISl108682 10,000.00 87,361.25 108682

08-03-2019 90180 CBCA SBK:34SBR:100 10467471 -42,050.00 45,311.25 0700
ICASINCL R1

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 2,500.00 47,811.25 108682

12-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,000.00 85,811.25 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000,000.00 3,085,811.25 108682

14-03-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMISl108682 81,634.05 3,167,445.30 108682

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5040592531 10467472 -35,311.25 3,132,134.05 0504

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5221337002 10467473 -10,000.00 3,122,134.05 0504

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5220103512 10467474 -38,000.00 3,084,134.05 0504

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5226006268 10467475 -2,500.00 3,081,634.05 0504

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5041758484 10467476 -81,634.05 3,000,000.00 0504

14-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5040592531 10467477 -3,000,000.00 0.00 0504

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500,000.00 500,000.00 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 53,050.00 553,050.00 108682

25-03-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMISl108682 24,555.00 577,605.00 108682

26-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5410279549 10467478 -500,000.00 77,605.00 0504

26-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5390033922 10467479 -53,050.00 24,555.00 0504

26-03-2019 570068 CWTRC 5040151551 10467480 -24,555.00 0504

29-03-2019 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 108682

Total Cr. = 3,901,600.30

Total CLCK. 0.00

1 of 1

1/2
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27 lj~.61

27lj~.61
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29lj~.61

Uflj-li 980-4-00053-9

Uflj-li 980-4-00053-9

Uflj-li 980-4-00053-9
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lI'U11'111nl~lYlfl~1nfl ft11J1"1fl1nfl1~~~""1f1L;i!m1f1 Lfl1J;luty;ill'U11'111980-4-00053-9 1"'ft Z_Bank .•.

nJlhm'a'U 'UilM\J'.h::U1n1~'U

28 \.I721n75677/44 -ru;j'UL1'UiilJ'U1~i'l1'l!i'U::'rl~!i'U::~11~\.Iv.940/61 p.1473 1,342.00 495,166.95
\.I721n75677/46 -ruL1'Ui'I,rUi'l~'Uf'i1~~;jil~tIn{n1~L~v'UU1'U'U1hi 40,000.00 535,166.95
\.I721n75677/49 -ru;'i'UL1'UiilJ'U1V~n~'rl~f'l~'ULlJ'iJUV.2499/61 p.1718 7,910.00 543,076.95
\.I721n75677/50 -ru;j'UL1'UiilJ'U1~ij,nmil\'::i'llJ~ uv.953/61 p.1493 3,640.00 546,716.95

11ULflil'U'U 5,906,177.25 5,899,912.53 6,264.72

'nufI~ufiti'U;) 128,798,000.98 128,251,284.03 546,716.95



i;hun~1'UL"lIM~'Uvin1~flm~1~liV3Jflm11 L"liM 36

~1Vn1~L~'Utv'UL ;1,j'Y;jli'U1fl1~ LL~l~l;,j'UVini'1J1'U~:;1J1J
ru 1'UVi 31 L~v'U ij'U1fl3J 'rut 2562

,j1'Ud'UL~'U 'VIlJ1EJL'VI(;l,
5 ii.f1. 62 Ut1!~981-5-28117-8 ~'Vl~1'\.JLL'VI~'1~1J1 13,380.001
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.... SU1A1SnS~n8r~ KRUNGTHAI BANK

II::Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 981-5-28117-8 Currency THB

Account Name L3u'1U"lIUL'lJUL"'iIlL"'1I11ql'~11 Account Status Active
"Uiu

Alias Name «'1'111.36 Branch Name CHIANG RAI BR.
Ledger Balance 13,394.06 Available Balance 13,394.06

Select transactions to view by:

.!- Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2019 I11III To Date 31-03-2019

TIme 00:00" Time 24:00"

Specific Period: Today

Date TellerId TransactionCode BalanceChequeNo. Amount TaxDescription

05-03-2019 931000 NANANUA
BRANCI200000 13,380.00 13,394.06BSD14

Total Cr. = 13,380.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

1 of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0·2208·7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

I11III

Init Br

108682

1/1
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